

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24419

Counties: HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

Letting Date: May 21, 2024

District(s): C4

Call Order: 419

Project(s): D00S791

Contract Time: 08/29/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

Line No / Item ID				(1) NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COMPANY			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	29,446.41000	29,446.41				
0002	158066M 200.000 ABSORBENT BOOM	0.01000	2.00				
0003	159003M 50.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	20.00000	1,000.00				
0004	159006M 100.000 DRUM	0.01000	1.00				
0005	159009M 450.000 TRAFFIC CONE	1.00000	450.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24419

Counties: HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

Letting Date: May 21, 2024

District(s): C4

Call Order: 419

Project(s): D00S791

Contract Time: 08/29/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway Items			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0006	159027M ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	4.000	5.00000	20.00			
0007	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	300.000	0.25000	75.00			
0008	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	4.000	10.00000	40.00			
0009	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	1,000.000	0.01000	10.00			
0010	202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED CY	300.000	35.00000	10,500.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24419

Counties: HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

Letting Date: May 21, 2024

District(s): C4

Call Order: 419

Project(s): D00S791

Contract Time: 08/29/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: **Max:**

Contract Description: Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway Items			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	601664M VIDEO INSPECTION OF PIPE LF	365,200.000	11.07000	4,042,764.00			
0012	MMD064M CLEANING EXISTING PIPE -3" to 36" Diameter LF	354,244.000	0.77000	272,767.88			
0013	MMD064M CLEANING EXISTING PIPE -Over 36" Diameter LF	10,956.000	10.00000	109,560.00			
0014	602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE U	4,143.000	0.01000	41.43			
0015	MMD059M CULVERT CLEANING LF	3,000.000	35.00000	105,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24419

Counties: HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

Letting Date: May 21, 2024

District(s): C4

Call Order: 419

Project(s): D00S791

Contract Time: 08/29/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: **Max:**

Contract Description: Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COMPANY							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Construction Engineering Items			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0021 155009M	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00						
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP		U							
0022 155027M	15.000	3,000.00000	45,000.00						
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE		MO							
Section Totals:			\$70,000.00						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24419

Counties: HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

Letting Date: May 21, 2024

District(s): C4

Call Order: 419

Project(s): D00S791

Contract Time: 08/29/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	Non-Participating Items			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0023 152015P	1.000	0.01000	0.01				
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$0.01				
Contract Totals			\$4,931,577.73				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$4,931,577.73				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

